All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
gLink200 Series IO Module
Overview
Googoltech's gLink200 series IO modules can meet the logic
control and input and output function requirements of various
signal in various application industries. It supports 200
protocols, 300 protocols, 400 protocols and 500 protocols,
which can be directly connected with controllers.

H C B X – 1 6 1 6 – D T D 01
Remark: Use 0 to represent that specific position is a default one
Ordering Guide
Ordering Number Description
HCB2-1616-DTD01
200 Protocol, 16DI/16DO, input active low, transistor sink output 0.5A, sink
output (low side output)
HCB3-1616-DTD01
300 Protocol, 16DI/16DO, input active low, transistor sink output 0.5A, sink
output (low side output)
HCB2-1616-DTS01
200 Protocol, 16DI/16DO, input high and low active selection, transistor
source output 0.5A, source output (high side output)
HCB3-1616-DTS01
300 Protocol, 16DI/16DO, input high and low active selection, transistor
source output 0.5A, source output (high side output)
HCB3-0604-A12WL
300 Protocol, 6AI/4AO, 12-bit precision; Compatible with analog module
“CPAC-300-ACC-S0408A”
Input multi-range range (0-5V, 0-10V, +-5V, +-10V, 0-20mA, 4-20mA)
Output (+-10V)
HCB3-0606-A1201
300 Protocol, 6AI/6AO, 12-bit precision; Input multi-range range (0-5V, 0-10V,
+-5V, +-10V, 0-20mA, 4-20mA), output (+-10V)
Function Description:
D: digital
-TD: transistor sink output
-TS: transistor source output
A: analog
-12: 12-bit precision
IO Count:
First 2 digits: input
Last 2 digits: output
1616: 16-channel input,
16-channel output
Version No.:
01: Version 01
Communication Protocol:
1: gLink-I Protocol
2: 200 Protocol
3: 300 Protocol
4: 301 Protocol
Product Type:
HCB: gLink200 module
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Number Description
HCB3-0604-A1202
300 Protocol, 6AI/4AO, 12-bit precision; Input and output support multi-range
range (0-5V, 0-10V, +-5V, +-10V, 0-20mA, 4-20mA）
HCB3-0606-A1202
300 Protocol, 6AI/6AO, 12-bit precision; Input and output support multi-range
range (0-5V, 0-10V, +-5V, +-10V, 0-20mA, 4-20mA)
HCB2-0604-A1201
200 Protocol, 6AI/4AO, 12-bit precision; Compatible with analog module
“ACC-S0408A”
Input multi-range range (0-5V, 0-10V, +-5V, +-10V, 0-20mA, 4-20mA)